OPEN AIR MERCHANDISERS
HOAM & VOAM SERIES
A total of 28 competitively-priced models
in horizontal and vertical versions provides
industry-leading value and flexibility to fit
almost any sales space requirement. Place
the grab and go convenience of HOAM or
VOAM models in high traffic areas, such

H.P.
NO. OF
SHELVES
SHELF
WIDTH***
(in.)
SHIP
WT.
(LB/KG)L D H L D H
HORIZONTAL OPEN AIR MERCHANDISERS
HOAM36 351/2 34 46 902 864 1168 115 8.0 1/2 1 321/2 350/159
HOAM48 471/2 34 46 1207 864 1168 115 8.0 1/2 1 441/2 450/205
HOAM60 591/2 34 46 1511 864 1168 115 11.5 3/4 2 28 550/250
HOAM72 711/2 34 46 1816 864 1168 115 11.5 3/4 2 34 650/295
VERTICAL OPEN AIR MERCHANDISERS – 60" HEIGHT
VOAM36-60/-60C 351/2 34 60 902 864 1524 115 8.0 1/2 2 32 520/236
VOAM48-60/-60C 471/2 34 60 1207 864 1524 115 11.5 3/4 2 44 630/286
VOAM60-60/-60C 591/2 34 60 1511 864 1524 115 14.5 1 4 28 740/336
VOAM72-60/-60C 711/2 34 60 1816 864 1524 115 14.5 1 4 34 850/386
VERTICAL OPEN AIR MERCHANDISERS – 72" HEIGHT
VOAM36-72/-72C 351/2 34 72 902 864 1829 115 11.5 3/4 3 32 540/245
VOAM48-72/-72C 471/2 34 72 1207 864 1829 115 14.5 1 3 44 665/302
VOAM60-72/-72C 591/2 34 72 1511 864 1829 208-230 7.8 1 6 28 790/359
VOAM72-72/-72C 711/2 34 72 1816 864 1829 208-230 7.8 1 6 34 910/414
VERTICAL OPEN AIR MERCHANDISERS – 79" HEIGHT
VOAM36-79/-79C 351/2 34 79 902 864 2007 115 11.5 3/4 4 321/2 550/250
VOAM48-79/-79C 471/2 34 79 1207 864 2007 115 14.5 1 4 441/2 675/307
VOAM60-79/-79C 591/2 34 79 1511 864 2007 208-230 7.8 1 8 28 800/364
VOAM72-79/-79C 711/2 34 79 1816 864 2007 208-230 7.8 1 8 34 925/420
*208-230/60/1 models also require neutral and safety ground wire.
**Factory installed condensate evaporator pan requires a dedicated 15 amp, 120 volt circuit.
***HOAM model shelf depth = 10", VOAM depth = 18", VOAM-C with roll-down security cover depth = 14".
REMOTE